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Ersatzteilliste
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Blechteile GC5300iW 14-30 C CR P 23
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Bemerkungen

1 Abdeckung Bosch 8 737 604 196 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Seitenteil links 8 737 604 192 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Seitenteil rechts 8 737 604 194 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Bezel Blechfront Schutzring 8 737 709 138 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
5 Wandhalter 8 737 713 941 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Abdeckung oben 8 737 604 180 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Ausdehnungsgefäß 12L 8 737 604 177 ■ ■ ■
9 Halterung (Ausdehnungsgefäß) 8 737 604 184 ■ ■ ■

10 Schraube No.10x20 Hex Flansch (3x) 8 716 109 363 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Stopfen 8 737 604 187 ■ ■ ■
12 Blechmutter 4,8mm (10x) 8 710 609 015 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
13 Abgasstutzen 8 737 711 178 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Dichtung Ø80mm 8 737 902 970 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
15 Abgasrohr 8 718 650 987 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Dichtung Ø70mm 8 737 902 750 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Kappe 8 737 902 864 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Schraube M4x8 (10x) 8 737 604 202 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Schraube M5x15 (10x) 8 737 604 201 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Halterung (Steuereinheit) 8 737 604 181 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Scharnier 8 737 701 453 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
22 Tülle (Kabelführung) 8 737 710 236 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
24 Halterung (Manometer) 8 737 604 182 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
30 Dichtung Gasarmatur 41x3 (10x) 8 718 668 449 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
31 Dichtungs-Set 8 737 709 150 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
32 Halterung (Rohr) 8 737 604 185 ■
33 Halterung (Rohr) 8 737 604 183 ■ ■ ■ ■
34 Halterung (Gasrohr) 8 737 604 186 ■ ■ ■ ■
35 Schelle 8 711 301 094 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
38 Schraube M4x6 (10x) 8 719 905 146 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
39 Adapter DN80/125 8 716 763 274 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
40 Stopfen 8 716 763 266 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
41 Halterung 8 718 642 855 0 ■ ■
42 Halterung (Rohr) RHS 8 737 713 744 ■ ■ ■ ■
43 Halterung (Rohr) LHS 8 737 713 745 ■ ■ ■ ■

GC5300iW 14-30 C CR P 23 Blechteile
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Wärmeübertrager GC5300iW 14-30 C CR P 23
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Bemerkungen

1 Wärmetauscher montiert 8 716 121 449 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Elektroden-Set 8 737 903 536 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Dichtung Brenner 8 718 650 789 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Brenner 15 kW 8 718 650 983 0 ■
4 Brenner 30 kW 8 718 650 984 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
5 Verdrängungskörper 8 715 405 197 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Körper unten 8 737 602 342 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Dichtung 8 718 651 071 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Montagegruppe 8 716 121 187 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Abdeckung (Zugang Installateur) 8 718 651 585 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Mutter 8 713 301 196 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Temperaturbegrenzer 8 710 506 267 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
13 Temperaturbegrenzer 8 737 903 399 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
15 Schraube M5x8 (10x) 8 737 602 552 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Schraube M6x18 (10x) 8 737 602 143 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Halterung 8 737 711 804 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
26 Zündtrafo 7 736 700 599 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
27 Zündkabel 8 737 902 999 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
28 Seal Kondensatwanne 8 716 117 038 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
30 Temperaturfühler NTC 8 737 602 343 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
31 Schraube M5x14 (10x) 8 716 012 033 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
32 Mutter M8 mit Flansch 8 718 682 332 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
33 Dichtung 8 737 902 502 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
34 Tülle 8 737 902 638 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
39 Verdrängungskörper 8 716 121 956 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Reinigungsset C6 7 738 113 218 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Service-Kit C6-13 8 737 711 853 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

GC5300iW 14-30 C CR P 23 Wärmeübertrager
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Gasarmatur GC5300iW 14-30 C CR P 23
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Bemerkungen

1 Gebläse 8 718 651 784 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Gasarmatur einstellbar 8 737 603 462 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Venturi 30 kW G20/G31 8 718 650 605 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Venturi 15 kW G20/G31 8 718 650 945 0 ■
3 Venturi 30 kW G25/GZ35A 8 718 650 947 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Venturi 15 kW G25/GZ35A 8 718 650 948 0 ■
4 Klappenschutz 8 716 117 051 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
5 Ventilklappe 8 716 117 050 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Gebläse Kanal 8 718 649 646 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Dichtung (Gebläse) 8 718 660 208 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Dichtung 7 746 001 88A 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Schraube M5x15 (3x) 8 718 651 785 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Schraube 4x15 (10x) 8 737 700 103 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Kappe 8 737 902 864 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Luftansaugrohr 8 718 650 806 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
13 O-Ring NBR 29x2 (10x) 8 718 662 626 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Gasschlauch 8 737 711 815 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
15 Drosselblende 15Kw G20/G25 8 716 121 807 ■
15 Gasdüse 15 kW G31 8 718 651 015 0 ■
15 Gasdüse 30 kW G31 8 718 651 017 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
15 Gasdüse 30 kW G20 / G25 8 737 603 467 ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Mutter 8 716 106 683 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Dichtung Gasarmatur 41x3 (10x) 8 718 668 449 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Gasrohr 8 737 604 170 ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Gasrohr 8 737 604 171 ■
19 Brennerdeckel 8 737 711 817 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Schraube M4x8 (10x) 8 718 644 553 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Steckeranschlusssockel 6.3 8 718 652 196 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
23 O-Ring 12x3 (10x) 8 710 205 089 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

GC5300iW 14-30 C CR P 23 Gasarmatur
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Rohre GC5300iW 14-30 C CR P 23
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Bemerkungen

1 Rohr (Ausdehnungsgefäß) 8 737 604 172 ■ ■ ■
1 Rohr (Ausdehnungsgefäß) 8 737 604 175 ■ ■
2 Vorlaufrohr (Wärmetauscher) 8 737 604 173 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Rücklaufrohr 8 737 604 176 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Haltefeder 3/4" (10x) 1 992 864 1 ■ ■
9 Dichtung 23,9x17,2x1,5 (10x) 8 710 103 043 0 ■ ■

10 O-Ring 13,87x3,53 (10x) 8 716 116 549 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Haltefeder 18 mm (10x) 8 718 684 699 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
13 Dichtung 18,5x24,3 (10x) 8 716 771 259 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Temperaturfühler 18mm 8 718 688 801 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
15 O-Ring 17x4 (10x) 8 716 771 154 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Klammer (10x) 8 711 200 024 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
23 Schnellentlüfter 8 718 505 028 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
24 Dichtung 18,6x11,5x1,5 (10x) 8 710 103 121 0 ■ ■ ■
26 Siphon D03-30 8 737 603 845 ■ ■ ■ ■
26 Siphon D03-20 8 737 603 846 ■
27 Dichtung (Siphon) 8 718 669 366 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

GC5300iW 14-30 C CR P 23 Rohre
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Bemerkungen

1 Sammler 8 718 684 471 0 ■ ■ ■
2 Dichtung 28,4x8 (10x) 8 716 771 003 0 ■ ■ ■
3 Dichtung 19,4x8 (10x) 8 716 771 325 0 ■ ■ ■
4 Schraube M5x35 (10x) 8 718 684 954 0 ■ ■ ■
5 Stopfen (5x) 8 718 222 478 0 ■ ■ ■
6 O-Ring 12,5x3 (10x) 8 716 118 019 ■ ■ ■
7 Haltefeder 13mm 8 716 106 549 0 ■ ■ ■
8 Wärmetauscher C-PHE 24 plates 8 737 602 365 ■
8 Wärmetauscher C-PHE 26 plates 8 737 602 366 ■ ■
9 Vorlaufrohr 8 737 603 008 ■ ■
9 Vorlaufrohr 8 737 603 906 ■

10 O-Ring 17x4 (10x) 8 716 771 154 0 ■ ■ ■
11 Haltefeder 18 mm (10x) 8 718 684 699 0 ■ ■ ■
12 Rohr DHW 8 737 603 009 ■ ■
12 Rohr Warmwasser 8 737 603 907 ■
13 O-Ring 13,87x3,53 (10x) 8 716 771 155 0 ■ ■ ■
14 Dichtung 23,9x17,2x1,5 (10x) 8 710 103 043 0 ■ ■
15 Temperaturfühler NTC 8 716 010 809 0 ■ ■ ■
16 Dichtung 18,6x13,5x1,5 (10x) 8 710 103 045 0 ■ ■
17 Schlauch Kondensatschlauch 8 737 712 737 ■ ■ ■
18 Wellrohr 8 737 710 963 ■ ■ ■
22 Antrieb 3-Wege-Ventil 8 737 602 357 ■ ■ ■
24 Füll- und Entleerhahn 8 737 713 753 ■ ■ ■
25 O-Ring 18,7x2,7 (10x) 8 718 640 414 0 ■ ■ ■
27 Rücklaufrohr 8 737 603 909 ■
27 Rücklaufrohr 8 737 603 910 ■ ■
28 3-Wege-Ventil 8 737 602 350 ■ ■ ■
29 Haltefeder (10x) 8 737 602 355 ■ ■ ■
30 O-Ring 23,47x2,62 (10x) 8 737 602 349 ■ ■ ■
31 Sicherungsklammer (10x) 8 718 681 920 0 ■ ■ ■
32 O-Ring 23x4 (10x) 8 716 771 353 0 ■ ■ ■
34 Haltefeder 10mm (10x) 8 716 771 167 0 ■ ■ ■
36 Verbindungsrohr 8 737 602 348 ■ ■ ■
38 Haltefeder (10x) 8 737 602 356 ■ ■ ■
39 Klammer (10x) 8 716 113 918 0 ■ ■ ■
40 O-Ring 20,22x3,53 EPDM (10x) 8 718 685 490 0 ■ ■ ■
41 Pumpe ErP SpE HU2-10 8 737 602 344 ■ ■ ■
42 Rohr 8 737 602 345 ■ ■ ■
43 O-Ring 34x3 (10x) 8 737 602 346 ■ ■ ■
44 Schraube M5x30 mit Scheibe 8 716 106 452 0 ■ ■ ■
45 Anschlussstück (Außdehnungsgefäß) 8 718 648 973 0 ■ ■ ■
49 Druckfühler 8 718 651 042 0 ■ ■ ■
50 Sicherheitsventil 8 718 643 989 0 ■ ■ ■
53 Verbindungsrohr (Sicherheitsventil) 8 737 602 347 ■ ■ ■
59 Dichtung 18,5x24,3 (10x) 8 716 771 259 0 ■ ■ ■
64 Manometer 8 737 712 661 ■ ■ ■
65 O-Ring 2,62x6,02 WRAS / KTW (10x) 8 716 140 810 0 ■ ■ ■
71 Strömungsfühler 8 737 602 353 ■ ■ ■
73 Sicherheitsventil 8 717 401 029 0 ■ ■ ■
74 O-ring 6,60x2,4 EPDM-70 WRAS / KTW 8 718 617 79A 0 ■ ■ ■
75 Schalldämpfer Body 8 718 617 45A 0 ■ ■ ■
76 Adapter (Durchflussbegrenzer) 8 718 644 496 0 ■ ■ ■
GC5300iW 14-30 C CR P 23 Hydraulikblock
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Hydraulikblock GC5300iW 14-30 C CR P 23
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Bemerkungen

77 O-Ring 20,22x3,53 EPDM (10x) 8 718 685 490 0 ■ ■ ■
79 Durchflussbegrenzer 10 l/min 8 716 141 057 0 ■ ■
79 Durchflußbegrenzer 8 716 141 143 0 ■
82 Sicherungsklammer (10x) 8 716 113 917 0 ■ ■ ■
83 Filter 8 716 113 906 0 ■ ■ ■
84 Rohr DCW 8 737 603 013 ■ ■
84 Rohr Kaltwasser 8 737 603 908 ■
85 Klammer (10x) 8 711 200 024 0 ■ ■ ■

GC5300iW 14-30 C CR P 23 Hydraulikblock
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Bemerkungen

1 Sammler 8 718 680 824 0 ■ ■
5 Stopfen (5x) 8 718 222 478 0 ■ ■
6 O-Ring 12,5x3 WRAS / KTW (1x) 8 716 106 748 0 ■ ■
7 Haltefeder 13mm 8 716 106 549 0 ■ ■
9 Vorlaufrohr 8 737 603 008 ■ ■

10 O-Ring 17x4 (10x) 8 716 771 154 0 ■ ■
11 Haltefeder 18 mm (10x) 8 718 684 699 0 ■ ■
12 Rohr DHW 8 737 603 011 ■ ■
13 O-Ring 13,87x3,53 (10x) 8 716 771 155 0 ■ ■
14 Dichtung 23,9x17,2x1,5 (10x) 8 710 103 043 0 ■ ■
17 Schlauch Kondensatschlauch 8 737 712 737 ■ ■
18 Wellrohr 8 737 710 963 ■ ■
22 Antrieb 3-Wege-Ventil 8 737 602 357 ■ ■
24 Füll- und Entleerhahn 8 737 713 753 ■ ■
25 O-Ring 18,7x2,7 (10x) 8 718 640 414 0 ■ ■
27 Rücklaufrohr 8 737 603 910 ■ ■
28 3-Wege-Ventil 8 737 602 350 ■ ■
29 Haltefeder (10x) 8 737 602 355 ■ ■
30 O-Ring 23,47x2,62 (10x) 8 737 602 349 ■ ■
31 Sicherungsklammer (10x) 8 718 681 920 0 ■ ■
32 O-Ring 23x4 (10x) 8 716 771 353 0 ■ ■
34 Haltefeder 10mm (10x) 8 716 771 167 0 ■ ■
36 Verbindungsrohr 8 737 602 348 ■ ■
38 Haltefeder (10x) 8 737 602 356 ■ ■
39 Klammer (10x) 8 716 113 918 0 ■ ■
40 O-Ring 20,22x3,53 EPDM (10x) 8 718 685 490 0 ■ ■
41 Pumpe ErP SpE HU2-10 8 737 602 344 ■ ■
42 Rohr 8 737 602 345 ■ ■
43 O-Ring 34x3 (10x) 8 737 602 346 ■ ■
44 Schraube M5x30 mit Scheibe 8 716 106 452 0 ■ ■
45 Anschlussstück (Außdehnungsgefäß) 8 718 648 973 0 ■ ■
49 Druckfühler 8 718 651 042 0 ■ ■
50 Sicherheitsventil 8 718 643 989 0 ■ ■
53 Verbindungsrohr (Sicherheitsventil) 8 737 602 347 ■ ■
59 Dichtung 18,5x24,3 (10x) 8 716 771 259 0 ■ ■
64 Manometer 8 737 712 661 ■ ■
65 O-Ring 2,62x6,02 WRAS / KTW (10x) 8 716 140 810 0 ■ ■
86 Rohr DCW 8 737 603 015 ■ ■

GC5300iW 14-30 C CR P 23 Hydraulikblock
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Bemerkungen

1 Steuereinheit ACU MHP-23 8 737 712 992 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Kabelbaum 24V 8 737 603 871 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Kabelbaum 230V 8 737 603 872 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Netzkabel 8 737 712 655 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Maske 8 737 711 155 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Anschlussklemmen-Set 8 737 604 210 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
11 HCM 20237 (NG) 8 737 604 071 ■
11 HCM 20238 (NG) 8 737 604 072 ■ ■
11 HCM 20239 (NG) 8 737 604 073 ■
11 HCM 20240 (NG) 8 737 604 074 ■
11 HCM 20257 (LPG) 8 737 604 091 ■
11 HCM 20258 (LPG) 8 737 604 092 ■ ■
11 HCM 20259 (LPG) 8 737 604 093 ■
11 HCM 20260 (LPG) 8 737 604 094 ■
12 Halterung (Bedienelement) 8 737 604 179 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
13 Abdeckung (Zugang Installateur) 8 737 709 196 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Abdeckung (Ip PluX) 8 737 709 148 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
15 Verriegelung (PluX) 8 737 709 149 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Zugentlastung 8 712 201 007 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Kabeldurchführung 2-polig 8 737 704 495 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Flüssigg.-Umbau LPG-->NG 7 736 902 250 ■
 Flüssigg.-Umbau LPG-->NG 7 736 902 251 ■ ■
 Flüssigg.-Umbau LPG-->NG 7 736 902 252 ■
 Flüssigg.-Umbau LPG-->NG 7 736 902 253 ■
 Flüssigg.-Umbau NG-->LPG 7 736 902 274 ■
 Flüssigg.-Umbau NG-->LPG 7 736 902 275 ■ ■
 Flüssigg.-Umbau NG-->LPG 7 736 902 276 ■
 Flüssigg.-Umbau NG-->LPG 7 736 902 277 ■

GC5300iW 14-30 C CR P 23 Schaltkasten
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Gerätetypen

Gerät Bestell-Nr. Land Bemerkungen

GC5300IW 14 P 23 7 736 902 112 Deutschland,Luxemburg

GC5300IW 20/24 C 23 7 736 902 109 Deutschland,Luxemburg

GC5300IW 20/30 C 23 7 736 902 110 Deutschland,Luxemburg

GC5300IW 20/30 CR 23 7 736 902 111 Deutschland,Luxemburg

GC5300IW 24 P 23 7 736 902 113 Deutschland,Luxemburg
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